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Vakka Tour 2016 - Lokalahti 1/2

No  

Naiset

Jaana Jaatinen

Miehet - Harrastajat (6€)

Tommi Lautanala

ville-veikko sainio

Ville-Veikko Laitinen

Toni Kuusisto

Niko Kuusisto

Mikke Haaranen

Ari Jaatinen

Marko Kolehmainen

Mikko Elo

Tuomas Laine

Riku Salminen

Vesa Laurila

Jalmari Kiveinen

Santeri Helenius

Matias Laine

Ari-Pekka Harhala

Severi Saviniemi

Risto Väinölä

Tuomas Ekuri

Marko Sankala

Ilkka Sankala

Joonas Mäki

Manne Peippo

Jere Haakana

beke

Oskari Huukkala

Pertti Susi

Sami Lehmus

Miehet - aloittelijat ja juniorit (0€)

https://discgolfmetrix.com/294152
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No  

Toni Patron

Tuomas Pullinen
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 55

Naiset

1 Jaana Jaatinen 06/12/16 09:00 4 3 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 +26 81   

  06/12/16 12:15 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 5 7 5 4 7 5 4 4 4 6 +31 86 +57 167

Miehet -
Harrastajat (6€)

1 Jere Haakana 06/12/16 09:00 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 -5 50   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 -3 52 -8 102

1 Niko Kuusisto 06/12/16 09:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 -2 53   

  06/12/16 12:15 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 -6 49 -8 102

3 Manne Peippo 06/12/16 09:00 2 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 -1 54   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 0 55 -1 109

3 Mikke Haaranen 06/12/16 09:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 5 3 3 3 2 3 0 55   

  06/12/16 12:15 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 -1 54 -1 109

3 Joonas Mäki 06/12/16 09:00 2 2 3 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 -2 53   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 +1 56 -1 109

6 Tuomas Laine 06/12/16 09:00 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 +1 56   

  06/12/16 12:15 2 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 -1 54 0 110

7 Severi Saviniemi 06/12/16 09:00 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 -1 54   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 +2 57 +1 111

7 Risto Väinölä 06/12/16 09:00 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 -1 54   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 2 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 +2 57 +1 111

7 Vesa Laurila 06/12/16 09:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +1 56   

  06/12/16 12:15 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 0 55 +1 111

10 Tuomas Ekuri 06/12/16 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 0 55   

  06/12/16 12:15 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 +2 57 +2 112

10 Pertti Susi 06/12/16 09:00 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 -1 54   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 +3 58 +2 112

10 Toni Kuusisto 06/12/16 09:00 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 -2 53   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 5 3 3 4 2 3 +4 59 +2 112

13 Sami Lehmus 06/12/16 09:00 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 56   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 +2 57 +3 113

13 Oskari Huukkala 06/12/16 09:00 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 +2 57   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 56 +3 113

15 Jalmari Kiveinen 06/12/16 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 -1 54   

  06/12/16 12:15 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 +8 63 +7 117

16 Riku Salminen 06/12/16 09:00 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 +5 60   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 +4 59 +9 119

17 Ville-Veikko Laitinen 06/12/16 09:00 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 +3 58   

  06/12/16 12:15 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 2 3 3 5 4 +7 62 +10 120

18 Marko Sankala 06/12/16 09:00 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +6 61   

  06/12/16 12:15 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 +5 60 +11 121

18 Ilkka Sankala 06/12/16 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +3 58   

  06/12/16 12:15 4 3 4 3 2 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 +8 63 +11 121
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

18 ville-veikko sainio 06/12/16 09:00 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 +8 63   

  06/12/16 12:15 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 +3 58 +11 121

21 Marko Kolehmainen 06/12/16 09:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 +9 64   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +4 59 +13 123

21 Tommi Lautanala 06/12/16 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 6 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 +8 63   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 +5 60 +13 123

23 Mikko Elo 06/12/16 09:00 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +4 59   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 +10 65 +14 124

23 Matias Laine 06/12/16 09:00 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 +7 62   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +7 62 +14 124

23 beke 06/12/16 09:00 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 +3 58   

  06/12/16 12:15 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 +11 66 +14 124

26 Ari-Pekka Harhala 06/12/16 09:00 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 +7 62   

  06/12/16 12:15 5 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 +8 63 +15 125

27 Santeri Helenius 06/12/16 09:00 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 +12 67   

  06/12/16 12:15 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 +9 64 +21 131

28 Ari Jaatinen 06/12/16 09:00 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 +8 63   

  06/12/16 12:15 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 7 7 5 3 5 4 2 6 3 4 +20 75 +28 138

Miehet -
aloittelijat ja
juniorit (0€)

1 Tuomas Pullinen 06/12/16 09:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 +1 56   

  06/12/16 12:15 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 4 +5 60 +6 116

2 Toni Patron 06/12/16 09:00 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 +17 72   

  06/12/16 12:15 5 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 +7 62 +24 134
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 55

Avg 3.2 2.9 3.7 3.2 3.1 3.1 3.1 3.1 3.3 4.1 3.3 3.1 4.1 3.3 3.1 3.4 3 3.3 59.4

Difficulty 10 1 17 11 7 9 4 5 13 18 14 6 3 12 8 16 2 15 4.4

Birdie -1 11 16 1 14 7 7 11 11 3 5 10 12 3 6 3 8 7 135 12%

Par 0 32 37 26 29 41 45 37 37 45 17 38 38 33 40 43 38 46 35 657 59%

Bogey 1 13 8 26 14 14 7 11 11 9 30 14 13 15 16 12 18 6 18 255 23%

Double Bogey 2 6 1 6 5 2 3 3 4 11 5 1 3 1 2 2 1 56 5%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 10 1%

Other >3 1 2 3 0%
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